• For  INDUSTRIAL,  CIVIL,  MILITARY  and  SEISMIC  APPLICATION
• RESOLUTION down to FEW MICRONS/METER • ROBUST • CONVENIENT
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
The model ES261 breaks off the monopoly of prices exorbitant and not justifiable by the real production costs.
It shows an high quality and exceptional technical specifications as required for avionics, while its price
brings it suitable for industrial and civil applications and also competitive compared with the usual
strain gauge,  inductive,  capacitive,  with Hall effect,  with electrolytic levels  and integrated sensors.
The servoinclinometer ES261 finds applications also as servoaccelerometer for semistatic and

• SMD technology with a multilayer printed board    • Aluminium flat enclosure with seal    • CE approved
• D.S. Europe complete measuring systems.
How to order Mod. ES 261 - OC - 30°
OC = cable
OP =   connector Full range in degrees
SERVO INCL INOMETER
ES 261
Via F. Russoli, 6 - 20143 Milano (Italy)
Phone: 0039 - 02 - 8910142
Fax: 0039 - 02 - 89124848/8910145
dseurope@dseurope.it - www.dseurope.it
Technical specifications and prices may change without notice. Bulletin: 061101-E
AN401: Indicator, 5 full digits (± 99999)  LED
• Display of the angle directly in sessagesimal degrees.
• Some of the software functions:  4 alarm levels ( for machineries,
boom angles of crames, gondola inclinations );   peak levels;
difference between the preset value and the actual value
( for foundations and base controls, for asphalt–surfacing
machines,  for old buildings, towers, skyscrapers and smoke-stacks,
for land and snow slips );  print and computer connection.
• A / D converter: 16 bit; digital output: RS232 or RS485; digital filters.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS OF ES 261 DRILLING PLANE OF THE DOUBLE AXIS BASE (X-Y)
Frequency ( Hz )
O
ut
p
ut
 (
 V
o
lt
s
)
Frequency response
29
15,451
,2
59
,2
43
,2
66
7
7
58 24,3
A
45
,2
51
,2
4
80
132,2
66,1
17 51,2
118,2
35 29
B
A